
DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
VENTURA COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

ORGANIZATION CHART 

Ventura County
Public Works Director 

Jeff Pratt, P.E. 
Phone:  805-654-2073 

Email:  Jeff.Pratt@Ventura.org 

Laura Francis
Administrative Assistant
Phone:  805-654-2050 

Email:  Laura.Francis@Ventura.org 

DBE Liaison Officer
Christopher Kurgan 

Director
Roads & Transportation Dept

Phone:  805-654-2077 
Email:  Christopher.Kurgan@Ventura.org 

DBE Program Manager
Chris Hooke 

Deputy Director
Roads & Transportation Dept 

Phone:  805-654-2048 
Email: Chris.Hooke@Ventura.org

DBE Program Administrator
Yvette Perez

Staff Services Specialist II
Roads & Transportation Dept

Phone:  805-477-1996 
Email:  Yvette.Perez@Ventura.org Maria Juarez

Administrative Assistant
Phone:  805-645-1358 

Email:  Maria.Juarez@Ventura.org


